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Shaping Better Lives




Confidence
engagement,
learning




Whether in the classroom, nursery or at home,
better posture while seated creates a more
positive experience for your child. It can help
develop fine motor skills, increase confidence
and the ability to engage and learn.

Juni chair comes in four colours and the contemporary
design helps to promote social inclusion.

Juni’s seat and backrest provide unique contouring to
promote better posture, give higher levels of comfort and
help your child feel more secure and stable in the chair.

It is our vibrant chair for children who require minimal
levels of postural support when seated.

We understand that your child’s needs change during each
stage of growth and development. That's why the seat's
height and depth, as well as armrest height, can easily
be adjusted.

Base Package includes seat unit and hip belt.




Tailor Juni to your child’s needs

With exceptional adjustment of Juni,
along with a great range of optional
accessories, your child's Juni can be
tailored to them, supporting them to
achieve their goals and more!

Colour Options

Juni comes in four colours (Red, Blue,
Lime and Black) and the contemporary
design helps to promote social inclusion.




Low seat to floor height

Juni's low seat to floor height
allows children to be sat

with their feet on the floor,
increasing support and allowing
for more concentration on their
play and learning.

Contoured seat base and
back support as standard

Gentle contouring provides
support and gives stability for
sitting, promoting engagement
and focus on the task at hand.

High weight rating

Juni has a maximum
user weight of 30-60kg.
lts sturdy frame helps
to weight and prevent
chair movements.




Accessories

Side Cushions

Reduce seat width using side supports. The thickness
of the cushion equates to the amount reduced.

For size 1and 2 Juni: For size 3 and 4 Juni:
25mm 3209-0001-025 25mm 3209-0003-025
50mm 3209-0007-050 50mm 3209-0003-050
75mm 3209-0011-050 75mm 3209-0013-050

Sliding Footboard

Add footboard to mobile skis to support users legs

Size 1 3209-5071-000 Size 3 3209-5073-000
Size 2 3209-5072-000 Size 4 3209-5074-000

Adjustable and Foldable Table

Adjustable height work surface, can be easily
folded for storage, a great companion to the
Juni chair.

This table comes in a beautiful 'natural' finish
that complements the colour of the legs. (We don't
currently offer the grey finish shown in the image).

Size 1 3209-7191-000 Size 2 3209-7192-000
(Table height 31-45cm) (Table height 40-60cm)

Standard Skis

Helps to stabilise and prevent chair movements.

Size 1 3209-5021-000  Size 3 3209-5023-000
Size 2 3209-5022-000  Size 4 3209-5024-000

Mobile Skis

Makes the Juni chair easier to move,
ideal for pushing under tables!

Size 1 3209-5051-000  Size 3 3209-5053-000
Size 2 3209-5052-000 Size 4 3209-5054-000




Quick Release Tray

Adjustable depth tray table, providing a
work surface and an upper limb support.

Size 1 3201-7020-000
Size 2 3201-7021-000
Size 3 3201-7022-000
Size 4 3201-7023-000

4 Point Harness

Colourful anterior chest support for improved posture.

Size 1Red 3201-6401-022
Size 1 Lime 3201-6401-054
Size 1Blue 3207-6407-060
Size 1Black 3209-6351-099

Size 2 Red 3201-6402-022
Size 2 Lime 3207-6402-054
Size 2 Blue 3207-6402-060
Size 2 Black 3209-6352-099

Backrest Extension

Extension to standard back support, increase back support height by 11-16cm (depending on size).

Size 1Red 3209-2101-022
Size 1 Lime 3209-2101-054
Size 1Blue 3209-2107-060
Size 1Black 3209-2101-099

Size 2 Red 3209-2102-022
Size 2 Lime 3209-2102-054
Size 2 Blue 3209-2102-060
Size 2 Black 3209-2102-099

Size 3 Red 3201-6403-022
Size 3 Lime 3207-6403-054
Size 3 Blue 3207-6403-060
Size 3 Black 3209-6353-099

Size 3 Red 3209-2103-022
Size 3 Lime 3209-2103-054
Size 3 Blue 3209-2103-060
Size 3 Black 3209-2103-099

Medial Thigh Support

Padded support for increased medial thigh
support and seat contouring.

For size 1,2 & 3 3209-1501-099
For size 4 3209-1504-099

Size 4 Red 3201-6404-022
Size 4 Lime 3201-6404-054
Size 4 Blue 3207-6404-060
Size 4 Black 3209-6354-099

Size 4 Red 3209-2104-022
Size 4 Lime 3209-2104-054
Size 4 Blue 3209-2104-060
Size 4 Black 3209-2104-099




Accessories

Continued

Height Adjustable
Push Handle

Great for use with standard
or mobile skis.

Size 1 3209-86171-000

Size 2 3209-8612-000
Size 3 3209-8613-000
Size 4 3209-8614-000

—

Skis and Footboard

Standard skis with built in foot support,
great for users who will push and could
cause their chair to tip.

Size 1 3209-5061-000

Size 2 3209-5062-000
Size 3 3209-5063-000
Size 4 3209-5064-000

Footsupport

Height and angle adjustable foot support.

Size 1 3209-5001-000

Size 2 3209-5002-000
Size 3 3209-5003-000
Size 4 3209-5004-000

Outriggers

Optional accessory which increases
seat to floor height by 5cm.

Size 1 3209-2811-000
Size 2 3209-2812-000
Size 3 3209-2813-000







Specifications

Back
Support
Height




Black

Lime

—

Seat Height (cm)
Seat Width (cm)
Seat Depth (cm)

Back Support Height (cm)

Load capacity of seat unit (kg)

Product weight (kg)

3209-1001-099

3209-1001-060

3209-1001-022

3209-1001-022

16-22

24

18-24

26

30

3209-1002-099

3209-1002-060

3209-1002-022

3209-1002-054

20-28

28

22-30

29

40

3209-1003-099

3209-1003-060

3209-1003-022

3209-1003-054

24-34

325

26-36

325

50

8

3209-1004-099

3209-1004-060

3209-1004-022

3209-1004-054

30-40

36.5

32-42

40

60

10

10
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