



Whether in the classroom, nursery or at home, better posture while seated creates a more positive experience for your child. It can help develop fine motor skills, increase confidence and the ability to engage and learn.

Juni chair comes in four colours and the contemporary design helps to promote social inclusion.

Juni's seat and backrest provide unique contouring to promote better posture, give higher levels of comfort and help your child feel more secure and stable in the chair.

It is our vibrant chair for children who require minimal levels of postural support when seated.

We understand that your child's needs change during each stage of growth and development. That's why the seat's height and depth, as well as armrest height, can easily be adjusted.

Base Package includes seat unit and hip belt.



Features



Colour Options

Juni comes in four colours (Red, Blue, Lime and Black) and the contemporary design helps to promote social inclusion.

Tailor Juni to your child's needs

With exceptional adjustment of Juni, along with a great range of optional accessories, your child's Juni can be tailored to them, supporting them to achieve their goals and more!







Contoured seat base and back support as standard

Gentle contouring provides support and gives stability for sitting, promoting engagement and focus on the task at hand.



Low seat to floor height

Juni's low seat to floor height allows children to be sat with their feet on the floor, increasing support and allowing for more concentration on their play and learning.



High weight rating

Juni has a maximum user weight of 30-60kg. Its sturdy frame helps to weight and prevent chair movements.

Accessories



Adjustable and Foldable Table

Adjustable height work surface, can be easily folded for storage, a great companion to the Juni chair.

This table comes in a beautiful 'natural' finish that complements the colour of the legs. (We don't currently offer the grey finish shown in the image).

Size 1 3209-7191-000 **Size 2** 3209-7192-000 (Table height 31-45cm) (Table height 40-60cm)



Side Cushions

Reduce seat width using side supports. The thickness of the cushion equates to the amount reduced.

For size 1 and 2 Juni: 25mm 3209-0001-025 50mm 3209-0001-050 75mm 3209-0011-050 For size 3 and 4 Juni: 25mm 3209-0003-025 50mm 3209-0003-050 75mm 3209-0013-050



Standard Skis

Helps to stabilise and prevent chair movements.

 Size 1 3209-5021-000
 Size 3 3209-5023-000

 Size 2 3209-5022-000
 Size 4 3209-5024-000



Sliding Footboard

Add footboard to mobile skis to support users legs

Size 1 3209-5071-000 Size 2 3209-5072-000

Size 3 3209-5073-000 Size 4 3209-5074-000



Mobile Skis

Makes the Juni chair easier to move, ideal for pushing under tables!

 Size 1 3209-5051-000
 Size 3 3209-5053-000

 Size 2 3209-5052-000
 Size 4 3209-5054-000



Quick Release Tray

Adjustable depth tray table, providing a work surface and an upper limb support.

Size 1 3201-7020-000 Size 2 3201-7021-000 Size 3 3201-7022-000

Size 4 3201-7023-000



Medial Thigh Support

Padded support for increased medial thigh support and seat contouring.

For size **1,2 & 3** *3209-1501-099* For size **4** *3209-1504-099*



4 Point Harness

Colourful anterior chest support for improved posture.

Size 1 Red 3201-6401-022 Size 1 Lime 3201-6401-054 Size 1 Blue 3201-6401-060 Size 1 Black 3209-6351-099 Size 2 Red 3201-6402-022 Size 2 Lime 3201-6402-054 Size 2 Blue 3201-6402-060 Size 2 Black 3209-6352-099 Size 3 Red 3201-6403-022 Size 3 Lime 3201-6403-054 Size 3 Blue 3201-6403-060 Size 3 Black 3209-6353-099 Size 4 Red 3201-6404-022 Size 4 Lime 3201-6404-054 Size 4 Blue 3201-6404-060 Size 4 Black 3209-6354-099



Backrest Extension

Extension to standard back support, increase back support height by 11-16cm (depending on size).

Size 1 Red 3209-2101-022 Size 1 Lime 3209-2101-054 Size 1 Blue 3209-2101-060 Size 1 Black 3209-2101-099

Size 2 Red 3209-2102-022 Size 2 Lime 3209-2102-054 Size 2 Blue 3209-2102-060 Size 2 Black 3209-2102-099 Size 3 Red 3209-2103-022 Size 3 Lime 3209-2103-054 Size 3 Blue 3209-2103-060 Size 3 Black 3209-2103-099 Size 4 Red 3209-2104-022 Size 4 Lime 3209-2104-054 Size 4 Blue 3209-2104-060 Size 4 Black 3209-2104-099

Accessories Continued



Skis and Footboard

Standard skis with built in foot support, great for users who will push and could cause their chair to tip.

Size 1 3209-5061-000

Size 2 3209-5062-000

Size 3 3209-5063-000

Size 4 3209-5064-000

Height Adjustable Push Handle

Great for use with standard or mobile skis.

Size 1 *3209-8611-000* **Size 2** *3209-8612-000*

Size 3 3209-8613-000

Size 4 3209-8614-000



Footsupport

Height and angle adjustable foot support.

Size 1 3209-5001-000

Size 2 3209-5002-000

Size 3 3209-5003-000

Size 4 3209-5004-000



Outriggers

Optional accessory which increases seat to floor height by 5cm.

Size 1 3209-2811-000

Size 2 3209-2812-000

Size 3 3209-2813-000





Code	Size 1	Size 2	Size 3	Size 4
Black	3209-1001-099	3209-1002-099	3209-1003-099	3209-1004-099
Blue	3209-1001-060	3209-1002-060	3209-1003-060	3209-1004-060
Red	3209-1001-022	3209-1002-022	3209-1003-022	3209-1004-022
Lime	3209-1001-022	3209-1002-054	3209-1003-054	3209-1004-054
Specifications	Size 1	Size 2	Size 3	Size 4
Seat Height (cm)	16-22	20-28	24-34	30-40
Seat Width (cm)	24	28	32.5	36.5
Seat Depth (cm)	18-24	22-30	26-36	32-42
Back Support Height (cm)	26	29	32.5	40
Load capacity of seat unit (kg)	30	40	50	60
Product weight (kg)	4	6	8	10

